TAYDEGOMEZDESEGURA

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 ORIO Yes
2021 ORIO Yes
2020 KAIARRIBA Yes
2019 KAIARRIBA Yes
2018 KAIARRIBA Yes
2017 ORIO Yes
2016 ORIO No
2015 ORIO Yes
2014 ORIO No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 No
2010 No
2009 No
2008 ORIO No

TAYDE GOMEZ
DE SEGURA
LIZASO
Bornin: ZARAUTZ
02-02-1992
. TimSTimes
Condition on
boal
Formed 7 7 1
Formed 8 5 2
Not own 10 2 2
Not own 13 1 3
Not own 2 0
Formed 2 6 3
Formed
Formed 1 7 4
Formed
Formed

Clubs

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

39
36
23
16

11

12

10:38,24 11:21,62
10:37,68 13:13,92
10:50,44 11:45,86
10:59,28 14:06,48
11:08,00 11:53,78
10:53,12 12:36,80

10:04,14 11:23,16



